RUTLAND REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

RUTLAND REGION TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2022, 5:30 PM - 7:00PM

MEETING DETAILS

Virtual Option: Teams Meeting, Call in: 1-802-440-1368, Meeting ID: 412-292-450#

In-Person Option: The Opera House, 67 Merchants Row, Rutland, VT 05701

MEETING AGENDA

5:30

5:35

5:37

5:40

6:10

6:40

6:50

6:55

7:00

Introductions

Approval of September 29" Agenda

Approval of July 28" Minutes

Scoping Study Development and Project Highlight — Nicole Fox, Fuss & O’Neill
Town Highway Bridge Program Overview - Kevin Marshia, VTrans

Town Updates

Announcements

Open to Public

Adjourn

Questions? Need special accommodations?
Contact Ethan Pepin at ethan@rutlandrpc.org or (802) 755-0871x208.

The Opera House | 67 Merchants Row | Rutland, Vermont
P.O. Box 430 | Rutland, Vermont 05702
RutlandRPC.org | (802) 775-0871

COOPERATIVE PLANNING IN THE REGION


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NWU5Y2I0NTMtNjY2NC00YWRlLTk2YjItYTUxNTg2NWUzZGM1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226c07da67-d723-47f8-b085-2b684933fef7%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2260c9e119-8e68-4494-980c-d5bedd3b121d%22%7d

